Grovara LLC

1900 Market Street
Suite 800

Philadelphia, PA 19103
USA

(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com

DATE
18/Jan/2022

Bill To:

Healthy Corner Group

GROVARA

CUSTOMER PO GROVARA INVOICE #
UPS ZV4R0060391566017 220118-1028-8211
Ship To:

Calle Pablo Pumarol 16

Los Prados
Santo Domingo, 0
DO

QTY UOM
1 Unit
1 Unit
1 Unit
1 Unit
1 Unit
1 Unit
1 Unit
TOTAL QTY
7

ITEM

G030527

G030039

G030015

G030022

G030732

G030640

G030701

Healthy Corner Group

10250NW 89th AVE
BAY-10

Medley , Florida 33178

us

DESCRIPTION

SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Cashew Coconut
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Almond Blueberry
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Cashew
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Almond
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Cashew Coconut
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Almond Blueberry
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Cashew
samples only, no commercial value

DUE DATE:
13/Jul/2022
TERMS INCOTERMS
Cash Advance EXW (Ex-Works)
PRICE EXT PRICE
$0.00 usp $0.00 usp
$0.00 usp $0.00 usp
$0.00 usp $0.00 usp
$0.00 usp $0.00 usp
$0.00 usb $0.00 usp
$0.00 usb $0.00 usp
$0.00 usp $0.00 usp
SUBTOTAL $0.00 usD
SHIPPING $0.00 usDp

NET AMOUNT DUE

$0.00 usp



