Grovara LLC 1900 Market Street Suite 800 Philadelphia, PA 19103 USA (215) 207-0967 sales@grovara.com



Invoice

DUE DATE: 13/Jul/2022

DATE	CUSTOMER PO	GROVARA INVOICE # TERMS IN		INCOTERMS
18/Jan/2022	UPS ZV4R0060391566017	220118-1028-8211	Cash Advance	EXW (Ex-Works)

Bill To:

Healthy Corner Group Calle Pablo Pumarol 16 Los Prados Santo Domingo, 0 DO

Ship To:

Healthy Corner Group 10250NW 89th AVE BAY-10 Medley , Florida 33178 US

QTY	UOM	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	EXT PRICE
1	Unit	G030527	SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Cashew Coconut samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
1	Unit	G030039	SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Almond Blueberry samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
1	Unit	G030015	SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Cashew samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
1	Unit	G030022	SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Almond samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
1	Unit	G030732	SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Cashew Coconut samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
1	Unit	G030640	SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Almond Blueberry samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
1	Unit	G030701	SAMPLE - Tosi SuperBites Cashew samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00 USD	\$0.00 USD

TOTAL QTY

7

\$0.00 USD	SUBTOTAL
\$0.00 USD	SHIPPING
\$0.00 USD	NET AMOUNT DUE